
From: Vojin Janjic
To: Elizabeth Rorie
Subject: FW: 2023 Kingston Fossil Plant ELG annual report
Date: Tuesday, February 6, 2024 1:48:15 PM
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Please upload to WaterLog, review and process as appropriate.
 
No acknowledgement necessary
 
 
 

From: Dennison, Adele M <amdennison@tva.gov> 
Sent: Monday, January 29, 2024 1:25 PM
To: Vojin Janjic <Vojin.Janjic@tn.gov>; Angela Adams <Angela.Adams@tn.gov>; Rob Burnette
<Rob.Burnette@tn.gov>; James Clark <James.Clark@tn.gov>; Britton Dotson
<Britton.Dotson@tn.gov>; Pat Flood <Pat.Flood@tn.gov>
Cc: Caleb Nelson <Caleb.Nelson@tn.gov>; james ozment <james.ozment@tn.gov>; beth rowan
<beth.rowan@tn.gov>; Robert S. Wilkinson <Robert.S.Wilkinson@tn.gov>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] 2023 Kingston Fossil Plant ELG annual report
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*** This is an EXTERNAL email. Please exercise caution. DO NOT open attachments or click links
from unknown senders or unexpected email - STS-Security. ***

 
 

Adele Dennison
Environmental Scientist

Environmental Operations
Kingston Fossil Plant
714 Swan Pond Road
Harriman, TN 37748

865-717-2157 (w)
865-310-5205 (m)
amdennison@tva.gov

NOTICE: This electronic message transmission contains information that may be TVA
SENSITIVE, TVA RESTRICTED, or TVA CONFIDENTIAL. Any misuse or unauthorized
disclosure can result in both civil and criminal penalties. If you are not the intended recipient,
be aware that any disclosure, copying, distribution, or use of the content of this information is
prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify me immediately by
email and delete the original message.
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